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SAINT VINCENT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR
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	Students first day:  August 31, 2023
Students last day:  June 21, 2024

	HOLIDAYS
	

          PEDAGOGICAL DAYS


IN-SCHOOL


BOARDWIDE

	Canada Day
	July 3, 2023
	August 25-30, 2023
	September 22, 2023

	Labour Day
	September 4, 2023
	November 1, 2023
	October 13, 2023 (QPAT)

	Thanksgiving
	October 9, 2023
	January 8, 2024 (Daycares closed)
	February 12, 2024 (LCEEQ)

	Christmas Break
	Dec. 25, 2023 to Jan. 5, 2024
	April 19, 2024
	May 17, 2024

	Winter Break
	March 4 to March 8, 2024
	June 25-28, 2024
	FLOATING

	Easter Break
	March 29 & April 1, 2024
	
	F1 – Friday, November 24, 2023

	National Patriot’s Day
	May 20, 2024
	
	F2 – Monday, December 11, 2023

	Québec’s National Day
	June 24, 2024
	
	F3 – Wednesday, May 1, 2024  (S2)

	
	
	
	F4 – Monday, June 10, 2024  (S3)

	
	
	
	F5 – Friday, June 21, 2024  (S1)

	Tentative Ped days to be removed in case of school closure:

S1 – Friday, June 21, 2024, S2 – Wednesday, May 1, 2024, S3 – Monday, June 10, 2024

	St. Jacques Center – Pre-K, Kindergarten, Grade 1 & 2
	Concorde Center – Grade 3 - 6

	Curriculum Night:
· Wednesday, September 6, 2023
Parent Teacher Interviews:

· Wednesday, November 22, 2023
· Thursday, February 29, 2024
	Curriculum Night & General Assembly:
· Thursday, September 7, 2023
Parent Teacher Interviews:

· Thursday, November 23, 2023
· Wednesday, February 28, 2024

	           


   * = Progress Report

        > = End of Term


